LEMAN CHARGERS XC MEET SEPT 29

Race Date
September 29, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - YORKVILLE Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):20 Average Time: 12:18.2
1 1000 Owen Horeni 2 2 12:03.6 12:03.6 0:00.0
2 227 Ryan Rotramel 3 5 12:12.8 24:16.4 0:09.2
3 228 Sam Rowe 4 9 12:13.8 36:30.3 0:10.1
4 244  Tristan Whisenant 5 14 12:26.8 48:57.1 0:23.1
5 205 Adam Klemm 6 20 12:33.9 1:.01:31.1 0:30.3
6 998 lan Goodwin @) (27) 12:36.0  1:14:07.1 0:32.4
7 237 Walter Strait (8) (35) 12:36.5 1:26:43.7 0:32.9
8 846 Harrison Delarber More Than 7 12:40.1  1:39:23.8 0:36.4
9 229 Brennen Sahuri More Than 7 12:59.1 1:52:23.0 0:55.5
10 238 Luke Summers More Than 7 13:02.1  2:05:25.2 0:58.5
11 994 Bryan Fichtel More Than 7 13:10.8  2:18:36.0 1:07.1
12 218 Miles Nehring More Than 7 13:49.6  2:32:25.7 1:46.0
13 235 Mason Shimeck More Than 7 13:57.6  2:46:23.3 1:53.9
14 843 Taelor Clements More Than 7 14:12.3  3:00:35.6 2:08.7
15 215 Christian Melcher More Than 7 14:34.6  3:15:10.3 2:31.0
16 217 Alajandro Moreno More Than 7 14:35.3  3:29:45.6 2:31.6
17 206 Connor Koteski More Than 7 14:36.3  3:44:22.0 2:32.6
18 226 Payton Rosa More Than 7 14:56.9  3:59:18.9 2:53.2
19 222 Jack Panlilio More Than 7 15:06.1  4:14:25.0 3:02.4
20 207 Ryan Koven More Than 7 15:245  4:29:49.6 3:20.9
21 799 Frank Badus More Than 7 16:14.3  4:46:03.9 4:10.6
22 223 Joseph Pignatiello More Than 7 16:31.3  5:02:35.2 4:27.7
23 993 Alex Fallon More Than 7 16:46.7 5:19:21.9 4:43.0
24 997 Dylan Frieders More Than 7 17:00.8 5:36:22.8 4:57.2
25 242 Mack West More Than 7 17:14.7  5:53:37.5 5:11.0
26 234 Michael Shaughnessy More Than 7 17:23.0 6:11:00.5 5:19.3
Team - LEMAN Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):43 Average Time: 12:37.8

1 796 Zachariah Williamson 1 1 11:21.3 11:21.3 0:00.0
2 384 Logan Bryson 9 10 12:42.8 24:04.1 1:21.5
3 391 Luke Gallian 10 20 12:49.6 36:53.8 1:28.3
4 382 Miguel Boney 11 31 13:06.0 49:59.8 1:44.7
5 386 Cuyler Finnegan 12 43 13:09.2  1:03:09.0 1:47.8
6 396 Judah McLean (13) (56) 13:36.8  1:16:45.8 2:154
7 387 Pierson Foos (14) (70) 15:33.8  1:32:19.6 4:12.5
8 388 Sebastian Fortuna More Than 7 15:54.6  1:48:14.3 4:33.3
9 385 Noah Case More Than 7 16:13.0 2:04:27.3 4:51.7
10 398 Benjamin McNiel More Than 7 16:42.4  2:21:09.7 5:21.0
11 618 Eli Sampson More Than 7 17:36.8  2:38:46.5 6:15.4

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1 09/29/2020 06:08:18



LEMAN CHARGERS XC MEET SEPT 29

Race Date
September 29, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LEMAN Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):43 Average Time: 12:37.8
12 397 Asher McNiel More Than 7 19:46.6 2:58:33.2 8:25.3
13 589 Tyler Petrie More Than 7 22:35.8  3:21:09.1 11:14.5
14 383 Corvin Brown More Than 7 22:51.9 3:44:01.1 11:30.6

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 2 09/29/2020 06:08:18



